
EC 030 Environmental Economics Brian Roach Multiple options
ENV 099 Environmental Internship Colin Orians/Sara Gomez Internship
ENV 1 Introduction to Environmental Studies Ninian Stein

  
Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:20AM

ENV 135 PS 118-1 Environmental Policy Ninian Stein Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM
ENV 199 Senior Honors Thesis STAFF
ENV 5 Environmental Studies Lecture Series Ninian Stein Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM
ES 025 ENV 025 Environment & Technology Anne Marie Desmarais Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM

BIO 132 Biostatistics Sara Lewis Lec: Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM, Rec: Fr 9:30AM - 11:30AM
BIO 142 Population and Community Ecology Nora Warchola We, Fr 10:30AM - 11:45AM
BIO 144 Principles of Conservation Biology Michael Reed Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM
BIO 183* Seminar in Darwinian Medicine Phillip Starks Tu 1:30PM - 4:00PM
CEE 111 ENV 112 Hydrology of the Built Environment James Limbrunner Mo, We 7:30PM - 8:45PM
CEE 154 Principles of Epidemiology Mark Woodin Th 6:00PM - 9:00PM
CEE 157 ENV 167 Environmental Toxicology Anne Marie Desmarais Mo, We 6:00PM - 7:15PM
CH 031 Introduction to Statistics for Health Applications Karen Kosinski Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM, rec: We 6:00PM - 9:00PM 
EC 013 Statistics Thomas Downes Multiple options
EC 015 Basic Econometrics Staff Multiple options
EC 030 Environmental Economics Brian Roach Multiple options
ENV 107 GIS 101 Intro to Geographic Information Systems Sumeeta Srinivasan Tu, Th 4:30PM - 5:45PM
ENV 120 Intro to Environmental Fieldwork: from classroom to community Staff Tu 1:30PM - 4:00PM + Rec:Mo, We 6:00PM - 7:15PM
ENV 170 Environmenal Data Visualization Kyle M Monahan Tu, Th 9:00AM - 10:15AM
EOS 001 Introduction to the Dynamic Earth w/ Lab Gardulski/Benner Lec Mo, We, Fr 10:30AM - 11:20AM + Lab
EOS 005 Introduction to Oceanography Andrew Kemp Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM
EOS 032 Geomorphology w/Lab John Ridge Tu, We, Fr 9:30AM - 10:20AM
EOS 051 Global Climate Change Andrew Kemp Tu, Th, Fr 8:30AM - 9:20AM
EOS 131 ENV 113 Groundwater Grant Garven Mo, We, Fr 10:30AM - 11:20AM
ES 056 Probability and Statistics Wayne Chudyk Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM + Rec
MATH 021 Introductory Statistics Linda B Garant Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM

NUTR 231
Fundamentals of GIS for Food, Agriculture, and Environmental 
applications Paul B. Cote Fr 9:00AM - 12:00PM

PHIL 033 Logic Susan Russinoff
Tu, Th 3:00PM - 3:50PM
Mo 4:30PM - 5:20PM

PHY 042 Electricity and Magnetism I Austin Napier Mo, We 3:00PM - 4:15PM
PS 103 Political Science Research Methods Mazaheri Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM
PSY 031 Statistics for Behavioral Science Daniel H. Barch Mo, We 4:30PM - 5:45PM + Lab

Cores and special listings

* ENV 5 does not count towards major. Unlisted courses that are environmentally-themed might be taken to count towards individual tracks if approved, but not to replace core 
courses. Examples include: Departamental seminars, Experimental College classes, University Seminars and Advanced Independent Research courses offered by different 

departments.

Track I: Environmental Science



ANTH 024 Anthropology of the Environment Alex Blanchette Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM
ANTH 161 Fieldwork Lab Cathy Stanton Mo 1:20PM - 4:20PM
BIO 132 Biostatistics Sara Lewis Lec: Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM, Rec: Fr 9:30AM - 11:30AM
BIO 143 Population and Community Ecology Nora Warchola We, Fr 10:30AM - 11:45AM
BIO 144 Principles of Conservation Biology Michael Reed Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM
CEE 111 ENV 112 Hydrology of the Built Environment James Limbrunner Mo, We 7:30PM - 8:45PM
CEE 154 Principles of Epidemiology Mark Woodin Th 6:00PM - 9:00PM
CEE 157 ENV 167 Environmental Toxicology Anne Marie Desmarais Mo, We 6:00PM - 7:15PM
CH 001 Introduction to Community Health Jennifer Allen Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM + Rec
CH 030 Community Health Methods Shalini Tendulkar Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM
CH 031 Introduction to Statistics for Health Applications Karen Kosinski Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM, rec: We 6:00PM - 9:00PM 
CH 106 Health, Ethics, and Policy Keren Ladin Mo 1:30PM - 4:00PM
CSHD 146 Applied Data Analysis Michelle B. Weiner Tu 5:00PM - 7:30PM
EC 013 Statistics Thomas Downes Multiple options
EC 015 Basic Econometrics Staff Multiple options
EC 030 Environmental Economics Brian Roach Multiple options
EC 107 Econometric Analysis Staff Multiple options
EC 192 Resource and Environmental Economic Policy Ujjayant Chakravorty Mo, We 9:00AM - 10:15AM
ED 164 Education for Peace and Justice Deborah Donahue-Keegan Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM
ENG 176 ENV 176 Seminar in English: Earth Matters Elizabeth Ammons Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM
ENV 091 Environmental Preservation and Improvement George Ellmore Tu 1:30PM - 4:00PM
ENV 107 GIS 101 Intro to Geographic Information Systems Sumeeta Srinivasan Tu, Th 4:30PM - 5:45PM
ENV 135 PS 118-1 Environmental Policy Ninian Stein Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM
ENV 170 Environmenal Data Visualization Kyle M Monahan Tu, Th 9:00AM - 10:15AM
ENV 195-2 Sustainability in Action Tina Woolston

  
We 6:00PM - 9:00PM

EOS 005 Introduction to Oceanography Andrew Kemp Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM
ES 056 Probability and Statistics Wayne Chudyk Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM + Rec
MATH 021 Introductory Statistics Linda B Garant Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM
NUTR 215 UEP 223 Fundamentals of US Agriculture Timothy Griffin We 9:00AM - 12:00PM
NUTR 229 Humanitarian Action in Complex Emergencies Daniel Maxwell Mo 3:15PM - 6:15PM
PS 103 Political Science Research Methods Mazaheri Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM
PS 138-3 Politics of Oil & Energy Nimah Mazaheri Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM
SOC 100 Research Design and Interpretation Sarah Sobieraj Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM
SOC 135 Social Movements Staff Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM
UEP 093 Intro to Urban Studies Justin Hollander Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM
UEP 113 Housing Policy Rosalind Greenstein Th 6:30PM - 9:00PM
UEP 200 ENV 200 Land Use Planning Jon Witten

  
Mo 1:30PM - 4:00PM

UEP 264 Green Urban Design Christine Cousineau We 6:30PM - 9:00PM
UEP 265 CEE 265 Corporate Management of Environmental Issues Ann Rappaport Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM
UEP 271 Community Economic Development Margaret Barringer Mo 6:00PM - 9:00PM
UEP 278 Environmental Justice, Security, and Sustainability Penn Loh Th 1:30PM - 4:00PM
UEP 279 Water Resources Policy and Planning and Watershed Management Scott Horsley Fr 9:00AM - 11:30AM

Track II: Sustainability, Policy and Equity



BIO 010 ENV 010 Plants and Humanity George Ellmore Tu, We, Fr 9:30AM - 10:20AM
BIO 051 ENV 051 Experiments in Ecology Staff Multiple options
BIO 144 Principles of Conservation Biology Michael Reed Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM
CH 030 Community Health Methods Shalini Tendulkar Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM
CH 031 Introduction to Statistics for Health Applications Karen Kosinski Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM, rec: We 6:00PM - 9:00PM 
CSHD 146 Applied Data Analysis Michelle B. Weiner Tu 5:00PM - 7:30PM
DR 027 Public Speaking Deborah Cooney Multiple options
EC 030 Environmental Economics Brian Roach Multiple options
EC 107 Econometric Analysis Staff Multiple options
ED 164 Education for Peace and Justice Deborah Donahue-Keegan Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM
ELS 105 Entrepreneurial Marketing Derby/Finn Multiple options
ENG 007 Creating Writing: Journalism Neil Miller Mo, We 4:30PM - 5:45PM
ENG 011 Intermediate Journalism Nan Levinson Tu, Th 3:00PM - 4:15PM
ENG 176 ENV 176 Seminar in English: Earth Matters Elizabeth Ammons Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM
ENV 107 GIS 101 Intro to Geographic Information Systems Sumeeta Srinivasan Tu, Th 4:30PM - 5:45PM
ENV 121 Intro to Environmental Fieldwork: from classroom to community Staff Tu 1:30PM - 4:00PM + Rec:Mo, We 6:00PM - 7:15PM
ENV 170 Environmenal Data Visualization Kyle M Monahan Tu, Th 9:00AM - 10:15AM
ENV 091 Environmental Preservation and Improvement George Ellmore Tu 1:30PM - 4:00PM
FMS 138 Advanced Filmmaking Khary Jones Multiple options
FMS 30 Film and Media Production I Don A. Schechter Tu, Th 1:30PM - 4:00PM
NUTR 220 Introduction to Writing about Nutrition and Health Christine Smith Tu 5:00PM - 7:00PM
PHIL 024 Introduction to Ethics David Denby Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM + rec
PHTM 064 Photography Foundations Mandel, Gardner, Angier Multiple options
PHTM 065 Photography and Computer Tom Macintyre Multiple options
PS 103 Political Science Research Methods Mazaheri Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM
PSY 013 Social Psychology Samuel Sommers Tu, Th 3:00PM - 4:15PM
PSY 031 Statistics for Behavioral Science Daniel H. Barch Mo, We 4:30PM - 5:45PM + Lab
PSY 032 Experimental Psychology Heather Urry

  
Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM + Lab

SOC 100 Research Design and Interpretation Sarah Sobieraj Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM
SOC 135 Social Movements Staff Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM
SOC 185 Seminar in Mass Media Studies Sarah Sobieraj Tu 9:00AM - 11:30AM
UEP 200 ENV 200 Land Use Planning Jon Witten

  
Mo 1:30PM - 4:00PM

UEP 265 CEE 265 Corporate Management of Environmental Issues Ann Rappaport Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM

Track III: Environmental Communication



ANTH 161 Fieldwork Lab Cathy Stanton Mo 1:20PM - 4:20PM
ANTH 174 Thinking with Plants Tatiana Chudakova Tu 1:30PM - 4:00PM
BIO 008 Microbiology of Food Benjamin Wolfe Tu 6:30PM - 9:00PM
BIO 010 ENV 010 Plants and Humanity George Ellmore Tu, We, Fr 9:30AM - 10:20AM
BIO 011 ENV 011 Plants and Humanity George Ellmore Tu, We, Fr 9:30AM - 10:20AM
BIO 132 Biostatistics Sara Lewis Lec: Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM, Rec: Fr 9:30AM - 11:30AM
BIO 8 Microbiology of Food Benjamin Wolfe Tu 6:30PM - 9:00PM
CEE 154 Principles of Epidemiology Mark Woodin Th 6:00PM - 9:00PM
CH 001 Introduction to Community Health Jennifer Allen Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM + Rec
CH 030 Community Health Methods Shalini Tendulkar Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM
CH 031 Introduction to Statistics for Health Applications Karen Kosinski Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM, rec: We 6:00PM - 9:00PM 
CSHD 146 Applied Data Analysis Michelle B. Weiner Tu 5:00PM - 7:30PM
EC 013 Statistics Thomas Downes Multiple options
EC 035 Economic development Adam Storeygard Multiple options
EC 048 Health Economics Judith Bentkover Th 10:00AM - 12:30PM
EC 136 Topics in Economic Development Margaret McMillan Fr 10:00AM - 12:30PM
EC 192 Resource and Environmental Economic Policy Ujjayant Chakravorty Mo, We 9:00AM - 10:15AM
ED 014 Food and Schools Ryan Redmond Tu, Th 10:30AM - 11:45AM
ENV 009 Food Systems Cathy Stanton Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM
ENV 107 GIS 101 Intro to Geographic Information Systems Sumeeta Srinivasan Tu, Th 4:30PM - 5:45PM
ENV 120 Intro to Environmental Fieldwork: from classroom to community Staff Tu 1:30PM - 4:00PM + Rec:Mo, We 6:00PM - 7:15PM
ENV 170 Environmenal Data Visualization Kyle M Monahan Tu, Th 9:00AM - 10:15AM
ENV 199 Senior Honors Thesis STAFF
HIST 005 History of Consumption Ina Baghdiantz-McCabe Mo, We 3:00PM - 4:15PM
HIST 014 Historical Perspectives on Contemporary Crises in Africa Staff Tu, Th 4:30PM - 5:45PM
NUTR 215 UEP 223 Fundamentals of US Agriculture Timothy Griffin We 9:00AM - 12:00PM
NUTR 227 International Nutrition Erin Michele Boyd We 3:15PM - 6:15PM
NUTR 327 Food Systems & Sustainable diets Hugh Joseph Th 1:30PM - 4:30PM
PS 103 Political Science Research Methods Mazaheri Mo, We 10:30AM - 11:45AM
PSY 025 Physiological Psychology Carolyn Knoepfler Mo 6:30PM - 9:00PM
PSY 031 Statistics for Behavioral Science Daniel H. Barch Mo, We 4:30PM - 5:45PM + Lab
SOC 100 Research Design and Interpretation Sarah Sobieraj Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM
UEP 265 CEE 265 Corporate Management of Environmental Issues Ann Rappaport Tu, Th 12:00PM - 1:15PM

ANTH 024 Anthropology of the Environment Alex Blanchette Mo, We 1:30PM - 2:45PM
ANTH 040 Biology Anthropology
ENG 176 ENV 176 Seminar in English: Earth Matters Elizabeth Ammons Tu, Th 1:30PM - 2:45PM
ENV 120 Intro to Environmental Fieldwork: from classroom to community Staff Tu 1:30PM - 4:00PM + Rec:Mo, We 6:00PM - 7:15PM
ENV 170 Environmenal Data Visualization Kyle M Monahan Tu, Th 9:00AM - 10:15AM
UEP 286 Environmental Ethics Sheldom Krimsky We 1:30PM - 4:00PM
ViSC 129 The Greening of Art: Ecology, sustainability and sculpture since 1970 Silvia Bottinelli Tu 9:00AM - 12:00PM

Track IV: Environmental Humanities

Track IV: Food Systems, Nutrition and the Environment


